
Tomta Träffen
Järnvägens BF (TT23JBF)
Tomta 420, 16-12-2023

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 4636148 WENNEBERG Carl 7916 KRISTINEHAMNS BSK U16M C U16M

B 4617683 KRUSELL Linnéa 7949 MOTALA BSK U13W B U13W

C 4282851 WIKSTRÖM Alexa 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB U16W R U16W

D 5739127 ALFHEIM Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U13W B U13W

2 A 5525162 TATE Jonathan 44935 ROSLAGENS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB U16M B U16M

B 5881222 JOHANSSON Alva 7949 MOTALA BSK U13W B U13W

C 5610045 HOLST NORGREN Alvin 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U13M R U16M

D 4222437 FREDRIKSSON Jonna 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U13W B U13W

4 A 1609210 LOVÉN Samuel 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF M B M

B 128035 FREDRIKSSON Anders 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M R 50M

C
D

5 A 130776 KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 50M T 50M

B
C 1088985 LARSON ÅHLSTRÖM Patrik 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M T M

D

6 A 1611630 OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W B U21W

B 5333539 FOGELBY Mikael 40479 STENBRO BS 50M L M

C
D

7 A 1609194 LOVÉN Leif 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M L M

B 1098909 RUDIN Fredrik 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M B M

C
D

8 A 1680360 CARLSSON Alva 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W R U21W

B 2836996 ROHLIN Ludvig 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21M B U21M

C
D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 5881222 JOHANSSON Alva 7949 MOTALA BSK U13W B U13M

B 4432650 OTTO ERIKSSON Isak 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16M B U16M

C 4617683 KRUSELL Linnéa 7949 MOTALA BSK U13W B U13M

D 3852839 RYDELL Felix 7943 FINSPÅNGS BSK U16M B U16M

2 A 3880542 SVENSSON Robert 7948 MJÖLBY BS U16M R U16M

B 2128303 BOHMAN Elsa 7935 TIBRO BS U16W R U16W

C
D 6092308 REINWALDS Amelia 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16W B U16W

3 A 300617 HALLQVIST Mattias 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M B 50M

B
C 130776 KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 50M B M

D 5333539 FOGELBY Mikael 40479 STENBRO BS 50M L 50M

4 A 5525162 TATE Jonathan 44935 ROSLAGENS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB U16M B U21M

B
C 4636148 WENNEBERG Carl 7916 KRISTINEHAMNS BSK U16M C U21M

D 693183 LARSSON Fredrik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 21M B 21M

5 A 4231196 WIGH Klara 7942 VÄSTERÅS BK U16W B U21W

B 1611630 OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W B W

C 2836996 ROHLIN Ludvig 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21M R U21M

D

6 A 2742463 ASKLUND Lennart 40479 STENBRO BS 60M T 50M

B 1088985 LARSON ÅHLSTRÖM Patrik 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M C M

C 1609194 LOVÉN Leif 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M L 50M

D 6198296 ALARCON Artiom 7943 FINSPÅNGS BSK M R M

7 A 2981539 BOLIN Rickard 7948 MJÖLBY BS 21M B 21M

B 3284789 BOSTRÖM Conny 7948 MJÖLBY BS M R M

C 2587721 DELLRUP Elias 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21M R U21M

D 4282851 WIKSTRÖM Alexa 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB U16W R U21W
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8 A 1552146 LUNDBLAD Lina 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W R U21M

B 2325078 BOLIN Othilia 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF U21W R U21W

C 3223238 SVENSSON Elisabeth 7948 MJÖLBY BS 50W R W

D 1680360 CARLSSON Alva 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W R W

Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 5210812 JOHANNESSON Lauritz 7920 ÄLVENÄS BSK U16M R U16M

B 5610045 HOLST NORGREN Alvin 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U13M R U13M

C 4231196 WIGH Klara 7942 VÄSTERÅS BK U16W B U16W

D 4222437 FREDRIKSSON Jonna 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U13W R U13W

2 A
B 4353611 WELANDER-RAMSTRÖM Timothy 36531 NORA BSK U16M B U16M

C
D 3865202 WALLIN Ebba 36531 NORA BSK U16W B U16W

3 A 3726159 MALM Mathias 36531 NORA BSK M R M

B 130776 KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 50M T M

C
D 1609194 LOVÉN Leif 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M T M

4 A 6092309 REINWALDS Marcus 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF M B M

B 5333539 FOGELBY Mikael 40479 STENBRO BS 50M T M

C
D 2742463 ASKLUND Lennart 40479 STENBRO BS 60M T M

5 A 300617 HALLQVIST Mattias 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M B M

B 1097486 PERSSON Gunnar 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 60M L 60M

C 1088985 LARSON ÅHLSTRÖM Patrik 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M C 50M

D

6 A 2325078 BOLIN Othilia 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF U21W R W

B 6092308 REINWALDS Amelia 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16W B U21W

C 1230829 HILLGREN Anders 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF M C M

D 1098909 RUDIN Fredrik 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M B 50M

7 A 2836996 ROHLIN Ludvig 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21M B M

B 1611630 OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W B M

C 4432650 OTTO ERIKSSON Isak 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16M B U21M

D 4636148 WENNEBERG Carl 7916 KRISTINEHAMNS BSK U16M C M

8 A
B 1552146 LUNDBLAD Lina 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21W R U21W

C 2128303 BOHMAN Elsa 7935 TIBRO BS U16W R U21W

D 693183 LARSSON Fredrik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF M B M

Session 4
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A
B 4072475 JOHANSSON Max 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16M B U16M

C
D

3 A 1609194 LOVÉN Leif 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 50M T 50M

B 4636148 WENNEBERG Carl 7916 KRISTINEHAMNS BSK U16M C 21M

C
D

4 A 5333539 FOGELBY Mikael 40479 STENBRO BS 50M T 50M

B 1607303 SJÖBERG Viktor 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF M B M

C
D

5 A 130776 KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 50M B 50M

B 4432650 OTTO ERIKSSON Isak 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U16M B M

C
D

6 A 1088985 LARSON ÅHLSTRÖM Patrik 39620 KATRINEHOLMS BÅGSKYTTE KLUBB 50M T 50M

B 2128303 BOHMAN Elsa 7935 TIBRO BS U16W R W

C
D
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Session 4 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 5525162 TATE Jonathan 44935 ROSLAGENS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB U16M B M

B 1097486 PERSSON Gunnar 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 60M L 50M

C
D

8 A 1230829 HILLGREN Anders 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 21M C 21M

B 2836996 ROHLIN Ludvig 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF U21M T M

C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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